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Porta Potti
145

Comfort class

Size

Dimensions
(hxwxd)

Seat height

Flushing system

Level indicator
display for the
waste-holding tank

Capacity of the
Waste-holding tank

Level indicator
display for the
flush-water tank

Capacity of
flush-water tank

Net weight

Additional
information

Partnumber

Recommended
retail price

Porta Potti
165

Porta Potti
335

Porta Potti

345

Porta Potti
)

Porta Potti

565P

| 565E

N
\

L

00000

Medium

330x383x427
mm

324 mm

Bellow pump

No

12L

No

3.6 Kg

92802

£78.07
€89,00

0000

Large

414x383x427
mm

408 mm

Bellow pump

No

No

3.8Kg

e Option on floor
attachment
(Hold Down kit,
Partnumber
92922111)

92806

£83.33
€95,00

00000

Small

313 x342x382
mm

308 mm

Piston pump

Yes

No

3.3Kg

* Floor
attachment
(Hold Down kit,
Partnumber
92922111)

92828

£130.70
€143,00

00000

Medium

330x383x427
mm

324 mm

Piston pump

Yes

12L

No

3.8Kg

92814

£104.39
€119,00

00000

Large

414 x383x427

mm

408 mm

Piston pump

Yes

21L

No

15L

4.0Kg

e Option on floor
attachment
(Hold Down kit,
Partnumber
92922111)

92820

£113.16
€129,00

00000

Luxury large

448 x 388 x 450
mm

443 mm

Piston pump

Yes

Yes

4.9Kg

¢ Toiletpaper holder

* With option for a
grey floor plate
(Partnumber
9241507)

92305

£165.79
€189,00

0000 0O*

Luxury large

448 x 388 x 450
mm

443 mm
Electric

Yes

Yes

5.0Kg

e Toiletpaper holder
 With option for a
grey floor plate
(Partnumber

9241507)

92306

£209.65
€239,00

062023



